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From Dixie Downs Road to Route 18 in St. George on Sunset Boulevard.

Accum.
Mile

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.134
0.134
0.404
0.553
0.653
0.737
0.924
1.000
1.180
1.303

Feature Description

Route Begins At Junction Dixie Downs Drive (Federal Route 3166) at East Side Curb in St. George
- Washington County

Functional Class Other Principal Arterial

Boundary

Urban Boundary St George

Underpass Pedestrian Walkway

Creek Crossing

Street Crossing Westridge Drive

Street Left 1400 West

Street Left 1300 West

Street Left

Street Left 1100 West

Milepost 1

Street Crossing Valley View Drive

Route Ends At Junction SR-18 at West Side Curb.



