

Highway Reference

Page 1 of 1

12/12/2013 02:53:40 PM

Route Name 0008P

From Dixie Downs Road to Route 18 in St. George on Sunset Boulevard.

Accum. Mile	Feature Description	
0.000	Route Begins	At Junction Dixie Downs Drive (Federal Route 3166) at East Side Curb in St. George - Washington County
0.000	Functional Class Boundary	Other Principal Arterial
0.000	Urban Boundary	St George
0.134	Underpass	Pedestrian Walkway
0.134	Creek Crossing	
0.404	Street Crossing	Westridge Drive
0.553	Street Left	1400 West
0.653	Street Left	1300 West
0.737	Street Left	
0.924	Street Left	1100 West
1.000	Milepost	1
1.180	Street Crossing	Valley View Drive
1.303	Route Ends	At Junction SR-18 at West Side Curb.